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                                        Magyar Asztalitenisz Szövetség

                                                 Hungarian Table Tennis Association

                                                H-1146 Budapest, Istvánmezei út 1-3.

   Telefon: (36-1) 460-6840; 460-6841         Fax: (36-1) 460-6842           www.moatsz.hu               e-mail: moatsz@moatsz.hu...



FINAL ENTRY FORM FOR THE HUNGARIAN MINI CADET OPEN 2011            






Closing date: 30th December 2010.
ASSOCIATION/CLUB.............................................................................................................

TEAMS
	
	MINI CADET BOYS „A“
	
	
	
	MINI CADET GIRLS „A“
	

	
	Surname/Family 

name
	First/Given name
	
	
	Surname/Family 

name
	First/Given 

name

	 1
	
	
	
	 1
	
	

	 2
	
	
	
	 2
	
	

	 3
	
	
	
	 3
	
	


	
	MINI CADET BOYS „B“
	
	
	
	MINI CADET GIRLS „B“
	

	
	Surname/Family 

name
	First/Given name
	
	
	Surname/Family 

name
	First/Given 

name

	 1
	
	
	
	 1
	
	

	 2
	
	
	
	 2
	
	

	 3
	
	
	
	 3
	
	


	
	MINI CADET BOYS „C”
	
	
	
	MINI CADET GIRLS „C”
	

	
	Surname/Family 

name
	First/Given name
	
	
	Surname/Family 

name
	First/Given 

name

	 1
	
	
	
	 1
	
	

	 2
	
	
	
	 2
	
	

	 3
	
	
	
	 3
	
	


	
	MINI CADET BOYS „D“
	
	
	
	MINI CADET GIRLS „D“
	

	
	Surname/Family 

name
	First/Given name
	
	
	Surname/Family 

name
	First/Given name

	 1
	
	
	
	 1
	
	

	 2
	
	
	
	 2
	
	

	 3
	
	
	
	 3
	
	


	
	MINI CADET BOYS „E“
	
	
	
	MINI CADET GIRLS „E“
	

	
	Surname/Family 

name
	First/Given name
	
	
	Surname/Family 

name
	First/Given name

	 1
	
	
	
	 1
	
	

	 2
	
	
	
	 2
	
	

	 3
	
	
	
	 3
	
	


SINGLES
	
	MINI CADET BOYS
Born after 01th January 1998
	
	
	
	MINI CADET GIRLS
Born after 01th January 1998
	

	
	Surname/Family 

name
	First/Given name
	
	
	Surname/Family 

name
	First/Given name

	 1
	
	
	
	 1 
	
	

	 2
	
	
	
	 2
	
	

	 3
	
	
	
	 3
	
	

	 4
	
	
	
	 4
	
	

	 5
	
	
	
	 5
	
	

	 6
	
	
	
	 6
	
	


	
	MINI CADET BOYS
Born after 01th January 2000
	
	
	
	MINI CADET GIRLS
Born after 01th January 2000
	

	
	Surname/Family 

name
	First/Given name
	
	
	Surname/Family 

name
	First/Given name

	 1
	
	
	
	 1 
	
	

	 2
	
	
	
	 2
	
	

	 3
	
	
	
	 3
	
	

	 4
	
	
	
	 4
	
	

	 5
	
	
	
	 5
	
	

	 6
	
	
	
	 6
	
	


COACHES
	
	Surname/Family 

name
	First/Given name
	

	
	
	
	

	 1
	
	
	

	 2
	
	
	

	 3
	
	
	


TRAVELLING DETAILS
Date of arrival:……………………………….
Date of departure:………………………………….
Time of arrival:………………………………
Time of departure:…………………………………

Place of arrival:………………………………
Place of departure:…………………………………

Means of transport:




Means of transport:
Car/bus:………………………………………
Car/bus:…………………………………………….

Train (no):……………………………………
Train (no):………………………………………….

Plane (flight no):……………………………..
Plane (flight no):……………………………………
Name, signature:……………………………..
Date:………………………………………………..

FAX: 

+36-1-460-6842

E-MAIL: 

emese@moatsz.hu

Preliminary Entry Form
                 For the Hungarian Mini Cadet Open
07-09 January 2011
Name of Association or club:







O
We will participate in the Hungarian Mini Cadet Open 2011
O
We will not participate in the Hungarian Mini Cadet Open 2011
We intend to send:
Number of boys’ players:_______
Girls’players:_______
      Coaches: _______

Please return this form to the Hungarian TTA by fax or e-mail 

not later than 01st December 2010
Name, signature:……………………………..
Date:………………………………………………..

FAX: 

+36-1-460-6842

E-MAIL: 

emese@moatsz.hu



































    Bank: OTP Bank Nyrt. 11703006-20440305                                                                                      Adószám:18159769-2-42…
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